0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
5
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Towel Rail - Round
ThermoSphere Towel Rails are available in a
range of stylish designs and profiles including
round, square and curved.
•	 Built to last and made from the highest
quality 304 grade stainless steel.
•	 Totally dry electric element. No need for any
filling, pipe work or plumbing.
•	 Easy to install with our unique multi-flex
wiring connections.
•	 Bespoke finishes available including: Matt
Black, Brushed Stainless, Matt White, Brushed
Brass and Polished Brass.
Technical data
Code HTR-R-1120400
Voltage 240V SELV
Material 304 Stainless Steel
Finish Diamond Polished
Profile Straight Round
Size W 400 x H 1120 x D 122mm
Maximum output 65W
Warranty 5 years
0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
5
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Product dimensions
1120 mm
400 mm 122 mm
25 mm
Care and maintenance
Clean with a soft cloth moistened with warm, mild soapy water. Dry with a soft cloth. Do not use
strong cleaners or abrasives as they can damage the finish.